CASCATA obdiZnikova vana 185x85x45cm, kaskada biela

Objednaci kod: 73836.101
Rozmery

Dizka: 1850 mm
Sirka: 850 mm
Vyska: 450 mm
Objem: 2901
Vlastnosti

Farba: Biela
Material: Akrylat
Zaruka: 10 rokov

Technicky list

450
250
I I @
& b =
2 {
) / H \
o
w0 0
052 ST
,J /
i
. D Y
] 3|
80 ; i
PULLIDS !
925 i

40
|40

450

630

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

polysan

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



